SoundBits | Sound Effects

O

S VW ONOGUAWN = E

12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

COLLECTED AMBIENCES | VOLUME 02

33 FILES | 44.1kHz | 16Bit
FILE NAME

ambience_city_birds_medium_traffic_leafblower.wav
ambience_city_heavy_traffic_cars_and_truckswav

ambience_city_residential_area_evening.wav
backyard_rain_loop.wav
car_wash_car_interiorwav
chop_shop_drills_loop.wav
city_abandoned_schoolyard_crows_birds.wav
city_backyard_wind_loop.wav
city_indoor_market_germany_loop.wav
city_medium.wav
city_rain_distant_thunder_loop.wav
city_residential_people_cars_O1_loop.wav
city_residential_people_cars_02_loop.wav
construction_site_excavator.wav
construction_site_jack_hammerwav
fire_works_loop.wav
industrial_men_working_hammering.wav
public_service_bus_interior.wav
residential_distant_city_loop.wav
restaurant_03_loop.wav
roomtone_elevator_idle_loop.wav
roomtone_engine_room_loop_03.wav
roomtone_engine_room_loop_04.wav
roomtone_engine_room_loop_06.wav
roomtone_engine_room_pipes_loop.wav
roomtone_ventilation_room_pipes_loop.wav
shopping_mall_loop.wav

supermarket.wav
train_inter_city_express_interior.wav
train_inter_city_interior_medium_speed.wav
trainstation_munich_drunk_people_singing.wav
underground_trainstation.wav
water_running_loop.wav

DESCRIPTION

Ambience, City, Birds, Medium Traffic, Leafblower

Ambience, City, Heavy Traffic, Cars and Trucks passing by

Ambience, City, Residential Area, Evening, People talking and walking by, Very light Traffic
Ambience, City, Backyard, Rain, Birds

Ambience, Carwash, Inside Car

Ambience, City, Chopshop, Drill, Workers talking in german, light Traffic in Background
Ambience, City, Abandoned Schoolyard, Crows, Birds, Pigeons

Ambience, City, Backyard, Heavy Wind, Medium Traffic, Leafs Rusling

Ambience, Crowd, Indoor Food Market, Very Busy

Ambience, City, Heavy Traffic, Cars and Trucks passing by

Ambience, City, Backyard, Rain, Light Traffic, Some Birds, Distant Thunder
Ambience, City, Residential Area, Medium to light traffic, Propeller Plane Passing by, People
Ambience, City, Residential Area, Light traffic, People, Barking Dog, Helicopter Fly By
Ambience, City, Construction Site, Excavator, Trucks, Buzz Saw, Heavy Duty
Ambience, City, Construction Site, Jack Hammer, Heavy Duty

Ambience, Fireworks, New Years Eve, Some People shouting

Ambience, Industrial, Men Working, Hammering, Heavy Duty

Ambience, Public Service Bus, German Announcements, Quiet

Ambience, City, Park, Birds, Medium Traffic, Eagle Owl

Ambience, Restaurant, Cantina, Very Busy

Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Bathroom, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Bathroom, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Bathroom, Drone

Ambience, Shopping Mall, People, Busy

Ambience, Supermarket, Busy, People talking and walking by

Ambience, Train, Inter City Express, Quiet, High Speed, Rattling

Ambience, Train, Inter City, Quiet, High Speed, Squeaks, Rattles

Ambience, Trainstation, Munich, Germany, Drunk People Singing, Busy

Ambience, Trainstation, Underground, Very Busy, Lots of People walking by
Ambience, Water running, Loop

Collected Ambiences | Volume 02

Soun

DURATION

05:22
02:37
02:32
05:54
05:45
06:03
04:29
0217

03:20
0235
04:35
02:31

02:57
04:37
03:59
03:51

03:03
02:52
05:24
02:27
01:27

01:28
00:58
01:26
01:02

02:37
02:38
02:01

03:09
02:32
02:23
02:57
01:30

its

FORMAT

4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416

CH

NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNDNNDNN



