1	COLLECTED AMBIENCES   VOLUME 02		Sound	Rito 🛓	≣_ ≡
	33 FILES   44.1kHz   16Bit		Sound		
#	FILE NAME	DESCRIPTION	DURATION	FORMAT	СН
1	ambience_city_birds_medium_traffic_leafblower.wav	Ambience, City, Birds, Medium Traffic, Leafblower	05:22	44 16	2
2	ambience_city_heavy_traffic_cars_and_trucks.wav	Ambience, City, Heavy Traffic, Cars and Trucks passing by	02:37	4416	2
3	ambience_city_residential_area_evening.wav	Ambience, City, Residential Area, Evening, People talking and walking by, Very light Traffic	02:32	44 16	2
4	backyard_rain_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Backyard, Rain, Birds	05:54	4416	2
5	car_wash_car_interior.wav	Ambience, Carwash, Inside Car	05:45	4416	2
6	chop_shop_drills_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Chopshop, Drill, Workers talking in german, light Traffic in Background	06:03	4416	2
7	city_abandoned_schoolyard_crows_birds.wav	Ambience, City, Abandoned Schoolyard, Crows, Birds, Pigeons	04:29	4416	2
8	city_backyard_wind_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Backyard, Heavy Wind, Medium Traffic, Leafs Rusling	02:17	4416	2
9	city_indoor_market_germany_loop.wav	Ambience, Crowd, Indoor Food Market, Very Busy	03:20	4416	2
10	city_medium.wav	Ambience, City, Heavy Traffic, Cars and Trucks passing by	02:35	4416	2
11	city_rain_distant_thunder_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Backyard, Rain, Light Traffic, Some Birds, Distant Thunder	04:35	4416	2
12	city_residential_people_cars_01_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Residential Area, Medium to light traffic, Propeller Plane Passing by, People	02:31	4416	2
13	city_residential_people_cars_02_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Residential Area, Light traffic, People, Barking Dog, Helicopter Fly By	02:57	4416	2
14	construction_site_excavator.wav	Ambience, City, Construction Site, Excavator, Trucks, Buzz Saw, Heavy Duty	04:37	4416	2
15	construction_site_jack_hammer.wav	Ambience, City, Construction Site, Jack Hammer, Heavy Duty	03:59	4416	2
16	fire_works_loop.wav	Ambience, Fireworks, New Years Eve, Some People shouting	03:51	4416	2
17	industrial_men_working_hammering.wav	Ambience, Industrial, Men Working, Hammering, Heavy Duty	03:03	4416	2
18	public_service_bus_interior.wav	Ambience, Public Service Bus, German Announcements, Quiet	02:52	44 16	2
19	residential_distant_city_loop.wav	Ambience, City, Park, Birds, Medium Traffic, Eagle Owl	05:24	4416	2
20	restaurant_03_loop.wav	Ambience, Restaurant, Cantina, Very Busy	02:27	4416	2
21	roomtone_elevator_idle_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	01:27	44 16	2
22	roomtone_engine_room_loop_03.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	01:28	4416	2
23	roomtone_engine_room_loop_04.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	00:58	44 16	2
24	roomtone_engine_room_loop_06.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Bathroom, Drone	01:26	44 16	2
25	roomtone_engine_room_pipes_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Bathroom, Drone	01:02	44 16	2
26	roomtone_ventilation_room_pipes_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Generator or Engine Room, Bathroom, Drone	02:37	44 16	2
27	shopping_mall_loop.wav	Ambience, Shopping Mall, People, Busy	02:38	44 16	2
28	supermarket.wav	Ambience, Supermarket, Busy, People talking and walking by	02:01	44 16	2
29	train_inter_city_express_interior.wav	Ambience, Train, Inter City Express, Quiet, High Speed, Rattling	03:09	44 16	2
30	train_inter_city_interior_medium_speed.wav	Ambience, Train, Inter City, Quiet, High Speed, Squeaks, Rattles	02:32	44 16	2
31	trainstation_munich_drunk_people_singing.wav	Ambience, Trainstation, Munich, Germany, Drunk People Singing, Busy	02:23	4416	2
32	underground_trainstation.wav	Ambience, Trainstation, Underground, Very Busy, Lots of People walking by	02:57	4416	2
33	water_running_loop.wav	Ambience, Water running, Loop	01:30	44 16	2